

JOINT CANDIDATES COMMITTEE - CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DEPOSITORY

FOR STATE USE ONLY

FORM D-2

ELEC RECEIVED MAR 25 2008

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION

P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/

PLEAȘE TYPE OR PRINT				
Candidate Name/Office Sought Mohammed Hameeduddin/Council	.membe‡	Candidate Name/Offic Robert Rob	ce Sought Dinson/Counc	:1lmember
Candidate Name/Office Sought Elnatan Rudolph/Councilmembe	r	Candidate Name/Offic	ce Sought	
Joint Candidates Committee Name TEAM TEANECK				
Committee Address (Number and Street, City, State, 2 C/o Cindy Beth Balsam, 608 G	Zıp Code) Trenvil			7666
*(Area) Day Telephone			ening Telephone	
County BERGEN	TOWNS	e of Election District of HIP OF TEANS	or Municipality ECK	
Election Date 5/13/2008	Political Pa none			
Election Type (CHECKONE) Primary General School	Municip	oal 🗌 Run-Off	Special_	Amendment Yes No
CHAIRPERSON				
Name Cındy Beth Balsam				·
Mailing Address 608 Grenville Avenue				
City Teaneck		State NJ		Zip Code 07666
*(Area) Day Telephone		*(Area) Evening	Telephone	
TREASURER				
Name Benjamin Kelsen				
Mailing Address 564 Warwick Avenue				
City Teaneck		State NJ		Zip Code 07666
*(Area) Day Telephone		*(Area) Evening	relephone	
Resident Address	·			
Crty		State		Zıp Code
DEPOSITORYINFORMATION		* *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Bank or Depository LAKELAND BANK				
Mailing Address 417 Cedar Lane				
City Teaneck		State NJ		Zip Code 07666
(Area) Day Telephone (201) 836-8300				
Account Name TEAM TEANECK		Account Numbe	625405097	7

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission January, 2005

*Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47 1A-1 1, an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form

Page 1 of 2

	alsam	"	
ailing Address 608 Grenvıl	le		
ty Teaneck		State NJ	Zip Code 07666
Area) Day Telephone		*(Area) Evening Telephone	_
^{ame} Benjamin Kel	sen	·	
alling Address 564 Warwick			
fy Teaneck		State NJ	Zip Code 07666
Area) Day Telephone	MARY VALUE	*(Area) Evening Telephone	
ame			
failing Address			· · · · · ·
City	**	State	Zıp Code
(Area) Day Telephone		*(Area) Evening Telephone	
certify that the statements	CANDIDATE Con this document are true. I further certify	that I have not, and will not during t	he existence of the joint candidate
committee, establish, auth- political committee or cont		that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in	the management or control of a
ommittee, establish, auth olitical committee or cont	on this document are true. I further certify	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are	the management or control of a
ommittee, establish, autholitical committee or contunishment 3/10/08	on this document are true. I further certify onze the establishment of, maintain, or judicial committee. I am aware to a maintain of the maint	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are	the management or control of a willfully false, I may be subject
ommittee, establish, autholitical committee or continuishment 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08	on this document are true. I further certify onze the establishment of, maintain, or principle of the establishment of maintain, or principle of the establishment of maintain, or principle of the establishment of the es	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are	the management or control of a willfully false, I may be subject
ommittee, establish, autholitical committee or contunishment 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08	on this document are true. I further certify onze the establishment of, maintain, or purpose the establishment of maintain aware to the establishment of the	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din Signature cal	the management or control of a willfully false, I may be subject NDIDATE
ommittee, establish, autholitical committee or contunishment 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08	on this document are true. I further certify onze the establishment of, maintain, or principle of the establishment of maintain, or principle of the establishment of maintain, or principle of the establishment of the es	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din	the management or control of all willfully false, I may be subject NDIDATE
ommittee, establish, autholitical committee or continuishment 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08	on this document are true. I further certify onze the establishment of, maintain, or purpose the establishment of maintain aware to the establishment of the	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din SIGNATURE (CAI SIGNATURE (CAI	the management or control of all willfully false, I may be subject with the subject will be subject
DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08	on this document are true. I further certify onze the establishment of, maintain, or printing political committee. I am aware to a make the maintain of the ma	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din Signature (CAL SIGNATURE (CAL	the management or control of all willfully false, I may be subject with the subject will be subject
committee, establish, authoritical committee or confounishment 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE CATE Certify that the statement	on this document are true. I further certify onze the establishment of, maintain, or printing political committee. I am aware to a make the maintain of the ma	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din Signature (CAL SIGNATURE	the management or control of a willfully false, I may be subject with the subject will be subject w
ommittee, establish, autholitical committee or contunishment 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE CERTIFY that the statement	on this document are true. I further certify conze the establishment of, maintain, or principle of the establishment of maintain, or principle of the establishment of maintain, or principle of the establishment of the e	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din Signature (CAI SIGNATURE	the management or control of a willfully false, I may be subject with the subject will be subject w
ommittee, establish, autholitical committee or contunishment 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE DATE Certify that the statement unishment	on this document are true. I further certify conze the establishment of, maintain, or printing political committee. I am aware to a make the stablishment of maintain, or printing political committee. I am aware to a make the stablishment of the s	that I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din Signature (CAI SIGNATURE	the management or control of a willfully false, I may be subject with the subject will be subject w
DATE DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08 DATE 3/10/08	on this document are true. I further certify conze the establishment of, maintain, or principle to the establishment of, maintain, or principle is an aware of a awa	chat I have not, and will not during to participate directly or indirectly in hat if any of the statements are din Signature (call signature	NDIDATE) NDIDATE NDIDA

2.12

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTR		DNS AND		REPORT (CHECK 29 - DAY P	
	P O Box 185, Tri 92-8700 or Toll Free \ Web site http://	enton, NJ 08625 Within NJ 1-888	5-0185 -313-ELE				
CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE NAME TEAM TEANECK				Oct 15,			
STREET ADDRES C/O Cind	S y Balsam - (508 Grenv	ılle	Avenue		Amendment Ye	
CITY Teaneck		STATE NJ	ZIP CO	DE 7666		For St	ate Use Oply ELEC RECEIVED
COUNTY BERG	EN	ELECTION DI TOWNSHI	STRICT (OR MUNICIPALITY TEANECK	1		APR 17 2008
POLITICAL PARTY none		OFFICE SOU Counci	GHT Llmemb	per			
ELECTION DATE 5/13/08		ELECTION T (CHECK ONE		PRIMARY RUN-OFF	7	MUNICIPAL SCHOOL	GENERAL SPECIAL
SUMMARY TAB	LES DO NOT ATTE	MPT TO COMP	LETE TAI	BLES I AND II UN EN COMPLETED	ΓίL		
TABLE RECEI	PTS					THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
1 MONETARY C	ONTRIBUTIONS OF	300 OR LESS	_		\$	1243.00	\$ 1243.00
CONTRIBUTIO	ONTRIBUTIONS IN E		00 AND AI	L CURRENCY	\$	5500.00	\$ 5500.00
3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS			\$	-	\$ -		
4 IN-KIND CONT	RIBUTIONS IN EXCE	SS OF \$300 [S	chedule E	3]	\$	6648.95	\$ 6648.95
	VED IN EXCESS OF				\$	<u>-</u>	\$ _
6 SUB TOTAL			(ADD	LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$1	3391.95	\$13391.95
7 REFUND OF E	EXCESSIVE CONTRIE	BUTIONS (Adjus	stment Sc	hedule] (-)	\$	-	\$ -
8 TOTAL CONT	RIBUTIONS				\$1	3391.95	\$13391.95
9 ADD FUNDS T	RANSFERRED FROM	M PRIOR CAME	PAIGN	(+	\$	_	\$ –
10 TOTAL RECE	IPTS		(ADI	D LINE 8 + LINE 9) \$ I	3391.95	\$13391.95
TABLE II EXPE	NDITURES						
1 DISBURSEM	ENTS -CAMPAIGN EX	(PENSES [Sch	edule 1(D)]	\$	-	\$ -
2 DISBURSEM	ENTS - OTHER [Sche	dule 2(D)]			\$	22.95	\$ 22.95
3 DISBURSEM	ENTS - CONTRIBUTI	ONS MADE TO	OTHER		\$	-	\$ -
CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 4 CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			\$	-	\$ -		
1 -	ITRIBUTIONS OF \$30		ABLE I, LI	NE 3)	\$	-	\$ - ,
6 IN-KIND COM	TRIBUTIONS IN EXC	CESS OF \$300	(TABLE I,	LINE 4)	\$	6648.95	\$ 6648.95
7 SUB TOTAL				LINES 1 THRU 6	\$	6671-90	\$ 6671-90
8 REFUNDED	DISBURSEMENTS (S	chedule F]		(-) \$	_	\$ -
9 TOTAL EXP	ENDITURES		(LIN	E 7 MINUS LINE 8	3) \$	6671,90	\$ 6671.90

SCHEDULE A Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
DAVID CARMEL	self employe	ed
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 523 River Rd.	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Edgewater, NJ		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$ 500.00	DATE(S) RECEIVED 3/15/08	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 500.00
attorney		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME SCHAER FOR COUNCIL	n/a	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 511 Passaic Ave.	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Passaic, NJ		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
	4/6/08	\$ 5000 . 00
OCCUPATION candidate committee	1,0,00	3000.00
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	•	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION		•
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CURRENCY \$	1	\$
		. 5500.00
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) TO	OYAL, THIS PAGE	\$ 5500.00
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED) G	RAND TOTAL	\$ 2200.00

SCHEDULE B

In-Kind Contributions in Excess of \$300

CONTRIBUTOR NAME RUDOLPH FOR COUNCIL/F	80' צמטי	EMPŁOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 670 Ramapo Rd.		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Teaneck, NJ			
	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$ 6648.95		AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 6.67.8.05
OCCUPATION candidate com		3/20-4/10/08	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU lawn signs, door hang	TION(S) gers, giveaway.	s, insert in	mailer
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	5
	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(\$) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION			
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	3
	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION			
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRES	s
	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION			
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBL	ITION(S)	1	
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY	PAGE USED) TO	TAL, THIS PAGE	\$ 6648.95
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST P.	1	RAND TOTAL	\$ 6648.95

SCHEDULE 2(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Other

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
4/1/08		LAKELAND BANK	check printing	\$ 22.95	\$ 22.95	! «
			TOTAL TURE BAGE	\$ 22.95	\$ 22.95	۱ چ
(COMPLETE II	HIS LINE FO	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 22.95	\$ 22.95	1 69

STATEM	IENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAM	IPAIGN TRI	EASURER
Opening Balance, this (Insert closing balance of insert zero)	s report last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this e	lection, <u>\$</u>	0
Funds Transferred fro	om Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u>	0
Deposits (Include Intere	est)	<u>\$</u>	6743.00
Disbursements (Includ	le bank charges)	<u>\$</u>	22.95
Closing Balance, this	Report	<u>\$</u>	6720.05
LAKELAND	505405007	TEAM	TEANECK
NAME OF BANK OR DE 417 Ceda	POSITORY ACCOUNT NUMBER or Lane, Teaneck, NJ 07666		NAME OF ACCOUNT
BENJAMIN KE	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY		
NAME OF TREASURES		*TELE	PHONE NUMBER (DAY)
564 Warwick	Avenue, Teaneck, NJ 07666		
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER		
	CERTIFICATION	_	
I certify that the statemedesignated by law I am a	ents on this document are true, and that the contribution ame aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be set	ounts received bject to punishin	conform with the limitations nent
4/13/08	MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN	as the	
DATE 4/13/08	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) ROBERT ROBINSON	SIGNATURE ((CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)		(CANDIDATE)
4/13/08	ELNATAN RUDOLPH	4////	11/1
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE	(CANDIDATE)
4/13/08	BENJAMIN KELSEN	5 bun	h. SOS
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER
Treasurers for Gubernat Enforcement Commission	onal and Legislative candidates are required to receive training von Check here if you have completed the training and enter y	vith the New Jei our Treasurer T	rsey Election Law raining ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPOR	<u> २</u>	
that all filing entities con	sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above tinue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign busing tibutions or other monies received by this election fund have bee ations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and	n disbursed, that	at there are no outstanding
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE	(CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE	(CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE	(CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE	(TREASURER)
	cont Communica (anuery 2005		FORM R

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission January 2005

11
Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N J S A 47 1A-1 1 an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTRIBUTION	NS AND		REPORT (CHECK	(ONE) RE-ELECTION
NEW JERS		V ENFORCEMENT CO	MISSION	٦	11 - DAY PI	i i
P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/				20 - DAY P	1	
CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE NAME TEAM TEANECK				Oct 15,		
STREET ADDRES C/O Cind	S y Balsam - 6	08 Grenville A	venue	Ì	Amendment Ye	
CITY Teaneck		STATE ZIP CODE NJ 076	66		For St	ate Use Only
COUNTY BERG	EN	ELECTION DISTRICT OF TOWNSHIP OF T			•	C RECEIVED
POLITICAL PART none		OFFICE SOUGHT Councilmembe	er		V.7A	0 5 2008
ELECTION DATE 5/13/08		ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIMARY RUN-OFF		MUNICIPAL SCHOOL	GENERAL SPECIAL
SUMMARY TAB	LES DO NOT ATTEM	MPT TO COMPLETE TABL SCHEDULES HAVE BEE	ES I AND II UNT N COMPLETED	IL		
TABLE I RECE	PTS				THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
				\$	<u>-</u>	\$ 1243.00
1 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS 2 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY			\$	600.00	\$ 6100.00	
CONTRIBUTIONS [Schedule A] 3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS			\$		s -	
4 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]			\$	-	\$ 6648.95	
	VED IN EXCESS OF	300 AND ALL CURRENC	Y LOANS	\$		\$ -
[Schedule C] 6 SUB TOTAL		(ADD L	INES 1 THRU 5)	\$	600.00	\$ 13991.95
7 REFUND OF E	EXCESSIVE CONTRIB	UTIONS [Adjustment Sche	dule] (-)	\$	-	s –
8 TOTAL CONT	RIBUTIONS			\$	600.00	\$ 13991.95
9 ADD FUNDS 1	TRANSFERRED FROM	I PRIOR CAMPAIGN	(+)	\$	<u> </u>	\$
10 TOTAL RECE	IPTS	(ADD	LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$	600.00	\$ 13991.95
TABLE II EXPE	NDITURES			_		
1 DISBURSEM	ENTS -CAMPAIGN EX	PENSES [Schedule 1(D)]		\$	3914.10	\$ 3914.10
2 DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Schedule 2(D)]				\$		\$ 22.95
3 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]			\$		\$ -	
CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 4 CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]				\$		\$ -
5 IN-KIND CON	NTRIBUTIONS OF \$30	0 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINI	∃ 3)	\$	-	\$
6 IN-KIND CO	NTRIBUTIONS IN EXC	ESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LI	NE 4)	\$	-	\$ 6648.95
7 SUB TOTAL			.ines 1 Thru 6)	\$	3914.10	\$ 10586.00
8 REFUNDED	DISBURSEMENTS [Se	chedule F]	(-)	\$	-	\$ -
9 TOTAL EXP			7 MINUS LINE 8	\$	3914.10	\$ 10586.00

SCHEDULE A Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME
Eliott Small	The Expansion Group Inc.
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS
1291 Fayette	250 W. 57th St.
Teaneck, NJ	New York, NY
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$ 300. OCCUPATION real estate management	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 300.
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME
Ronald Stern	Baltic Wood USA
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 514 Maitland	EMPLOYER ADDRESS 320 Elizabeth Ave.
Teaneck, NJ	Newark, NJ
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY (\$ 300.	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 300.
OCCUPATION furniture manufacturing	300.
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION	
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CHECK IF CURRENCY S	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
CHECK IF CURRENCY S OCCUPATION CONTRIBUTOR NAME	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
CHECK IF CURRENCY S OCCUPATION CONTRIBUTOR NAME CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS ICHECK IF LAGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ EMPLOYER NAME EMPLOYER ADDRESS
CHECK IF CURRENCY S OCCUPATION CONTRIBUTOR NAME CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ EMPLOYER NAME EMPLOYER ADDRESS DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CHECK IF CURRENCY S OCCUPATION CONTRIBUTOR NAME CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY S OCCUPATION	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ EMPLOYER NAME EMPLOYER ADDRESS DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CHECK IF CURRENCY S OCCUPATION CONTRIBUTOR NAME CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS CHECK IF CURRENCY AGGREGATE AMOUNT S CHECK IF CURRENCY S OCCUPATION (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ EMPLOYER NAME EMPLOYER ADDRESS DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 600.00

SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
				4	\$	€
4/14/08	1801	MIK CENTER Hackensack, NJ	dinner tickets	300.00	300.00	í
4/14/08	1802	Postmaster Teaneck, NJ	postage	41.00	41.00	ı
4/11/08	1803	THE COUNTY SEAT Hackensack, NJ	advertising	332.06	332,06	1
4/23/08	1804	Majestıc Signs Teaneck, NJ	signs	288.90	288,90	ı
4/25/08	1805	R. Lichstein Passaic, NJ	ad layout	80.00	80.00	ı
4/25/08	1806	GW PRINTING I.I.C., NY	printing	750.00	750,00	ı
4/27/08	1807	THE COUNTY SEAT Hackensack, NJ	advertising	1022.14	1022.14	l
4/29/08	1808	GW PRINTING L.I.C., NY	printing	700.00	700.00	l
4/29/08	1809	AH AUTO REPAIR Teaneck, NJ	fuel for trailer	400.00	400.00	ı
_						
			TOTAL THE DAGE	3914.10	\$3914,10	- \$
(COMPLETE T)	HIS LINE FO	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL	3914.10	\$3914.10	l 69

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

IENT OF CAI	MPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND	CAMPAIGN T	REASURER
s report last report, or, if the	his is the first report filed by this entity	for this election,	6720.05
om Prior Campa	aign		<u>-</u>
est)			\$ 600.00
			s 3914.10
			s 3405.95
	625105097	ነብጥ	AM TEANECK
			NAME OF ACCOUNT
POSITORY ar Lane, T	eaneck, NJ 07666	:K	NAME OF ACCOUNT
T.SEN	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSIT	ORY	
		<u>**</u>	ELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
Avenue,	_		
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER		
	CERTIFICATION		
ents on this docu	iment are true, and that the contribution of the statements are willfully false, I may	tion amounts receiv ay be subject to puni	ed conform with the limitations
		Mille	
PRINT I	FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGIKATUR	RE (CANDIDATE)
ROBERT	ROBINSON	Roll	1. Valuner
PRINT	FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATUR	RE (CANDIDATE)
ELNATAN	N RUDOLPH	9/1	
		SIGNATUR	RE (CANDIDATE)
BENJAM]	in Kelsen $=$	Lower	11. 16/15
PRINT	ULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATUR	RE (TREASURER)
n Check here	if you have completed the training and	enter your Treasure	Jersey Election Law er Training ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL I	(LI OI(I	
tinue to file report	s with the Commission until all campai monies received by this election fund h	gn business is wound lave been disbursed,	that there are no outstanding
PRINT	FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	RE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT	FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	IRE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT	FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	IRE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT	FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATU	RE (TREASURER)
	ents on this document on this document on this document on the document of the thing of the thin	In Prior Campaign In Prior Camp	last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election, am Prior Campaign ist) the bank charges) Report BANK 625405097 TEA POSITORY TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY AVENUE, Teaneck, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION THAT AND AMERICANDIDATE ROBERT ROBINSON PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) BENJAMIN KELSEN PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) CITY SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) CITY SIGNATURE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE SI

1 j 1 f

New Jersey Election Lew Enforcement Commission January 2005

11

Leave this field blank if your telephone number is untisted. Pursuant to NJSA 47 1A-1 1 an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

Election (2)

SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION

P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185

(609) 292-87

FORM C-1

FOR STATE USE ONLY

00 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532)	ELEC RECEIVED
Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/	MAY 0 7 2008
ECK ONE)	MAT U / ZUUG
A 2 or A 4 and receiving a contribution in excess of \$300 in	

	- 7702 0110 1111			1 MAY 0 / 2008			
CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT TYPE (C	HECK ONE)	d receiving a contrib	oution in excess of \$300 in	11h1 0 7 2000			
the aggregate from one source in	the election, or a	ny currency (cash)	contributions	Amendment?			
Committee receiving a contribution	n in excess of \$1,0	000 in the aggregat	e from one source starting				
with the 13 TH day before the election	on up to, and inclu	iding the day of the	election (48-Hour Notice)				
SECTION I CANDIDATE, JOINT CA	NDIDATES, OR	POLITICAL COM					
Candidate or Committee Name TEAM TEANECK			Election Dat	^e 5/13/08			
Candidate or Committee Address (Num C/O Balsam, 608 Gren	nber and Street, C	City, State, Zip Code	^{⊋)} , NJ 07666				
*(Area) Day Telephone	TVIIIE AVE	· / Teaneck	/ (Area) Evening Teleph	one			
(Alea) bay relephone		_	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Office Sought County Councilmember Be	ergen		Election District/Munic				
Committee Treasurer Name	Political Party						
Benjamin Kelsen			none				
SECTION II CONTRIBUTION INFO	RMATION (Rece	eipt Types A = C	urrency or Check, B = 1	n-Kind, C = Loan)			
Date Received 5/2/08	Contributor Name	e Bern & Dei	UTSCH, L.L.P.				
Address (Number and Street City, Sta		DDKN & DE	Aggregate Amount	Amount			
1 Executive Dr., For			\$ 2000. _	\$ 2000.			
Occupation (If Individual)	Receipt Ty	ype Check if	Description, if In-Kind	i Contribution			
	A	Currency	Address (If Industrial)				
Employer Name (If Individual)		Employer Mailing	Address (If Individual)				
Date Received 5/2/08	Contributor Nam		DAG	- -			
Address (Number and Street, City, Sta		AWARENESS		Amount			
1 Executive Dr., Su	ite L-15,	Fort Lee,	Aggregate Amount	\$ 3000.			
Occupation (If Individual)	Receipt T	- 1 -	Description, if In-Kin	d Contribution			
	^	Currency Temployor Mailing	Address (If Individual)				
Employer Name (If Individual)		Linployer Maning	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Date Received	Contributor Nam	ne	······································				
Address (Number and Street, City, Sta	te Zin Code)		Aggregate Amount	Amount			
Address (Number and Officer, Only) on			\$	\$			
Occupation (li Individual)	Receipt T	ype Check if Currency	Description, if In-Kin	d Contribution			
Employer Name (If Individual)		Employer Mailing	Address (If Individual)				
	Contributor Nam						
Date Received	Contributor Nan	ic	<u> </u>				
Address (Number and Street City Sta	ate, Zip Code)		Aggregate Amount \$	Amount \$			
Occupation (If Individual)	Receipt T	ype Check if	Description, if In-Kir	d Contribution			
		Currency	Address (If look and total)				
Employer Name (If Individual)		Employer Mailing	g Address (If Individual)				
		<u> </u>	**************************************	5000.			
COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVER	RY PAGE USED)	TOTAL, TH	115 PAGE \$	5000.			
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST	PAGE USED	GRAN	D TOTAL \$				
Candidate or Treasurer Signature	0/1/2		Date	5/4/08			
The former				6. 0.4 0.			

Form C 1 Revised 12/ Leave this field benth if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47 1A 1.1 an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

FORM C-1

FOR STATE USE ONLY

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION **ELEC RECFIVED** P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) MAY 0 9 2008 Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/ CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT TYPE (CHECK ONE) Committee filing either the Form A-1, A-2, or A-4 and receiving a contribution in excess of \$300 in the aggregate from one source in the election, or any currency (cash) contributions Amendment? Committee receiving a contribution in excess of \$1,000 in the aggregate from one source starting P No ☐ Yes with the 13th day before the election up to, and including the day of the election (48-Hour Notice) SECTION 1 CANDIDATE, JOINT CANDIDATES, OR POLITICAL COMMITTEE INFORMATION Candidate or Committee Name TEAM TEANECK Election Date 5/13/08 Candidate or Committee Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip Code) c/o Balsam, 608 Grenville Ave., Teaneck. NJ 07666 (Area) Evening Telephone *(Area) Day Telephone County Bergen Election District/Municipality
Township of Teaneck Office Sought Councilmember Political Party Committee Treasurer Name none Benjamin Kelsen SECTION II CONTRIBUTION INFORMATION (Receipt Types A = Currency or Check, B = In-Kind, C = Loan) Contributor Name KEEP NEW JERSEY MOVING, INC. Date Persyed Address (Number and Street City, State, Zip Code)
188 E. Franklin Turnpike, HOHOKUS, NJ Aggregate Amount \$ 7800. \$ 7800. Description, if In-Kind Contribution Check if Receipt Type Occupation (If Individual) Currency Employer Mailing Address (If Individual) Employer Name (If Individual) Contributor Name Date Received Aggregate Amount Amount Address (Number and Street City, State, Zip Code) Description, if In-Kind Contribution Receipt Type Check if Occupation (If Individual) Currency Employer Mailing Address (If Individual) Employer Name (If Individual) Contributor Name Date Received Aggregate Amount Amount Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip Code) Description, if In-Kind Contribution Check if Occupation (If Individual) Receipt Type Currency Employer Mailing Address (If Individual) Employer Name (If Individual) Contributor Name Date Received Aggregate Amount Amount Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip Code) Check if Description, if In-Kind Contribution Occupation (If Individual) Receipt Type Currency Employer Mailing Address (If Individual) Employer Name (If Individual) 7800. TOTAL, THIS PAGE (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) 7800. **GRAND TOTAL** (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE Date Candidate or Treasurer Signatore 5/7/08

W JERS

including, the day of the election

SUPPLEMENTAL EXPENDITURE INFORMATION

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION

P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532)

Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/

To be filed within 48 hours of expenditure by a candidate, joint candidates committee, or a political

committee expending in excess of \$1,000 starting with the 13TH day prior to the election up to, and

FORM E-1 FOR STATE USE ONLY

> **ELEC RECEIVED** MAY 082008

				⊢ Amendm	ient'/
Candidate or Committee Nar TEAM TEANECK		i	tion Date 13/08	☐ Yes	No No
Address (Number and Street, C/O Balsam, 608	City, State, Zip Code) Grenville Ave.,	Teaneck,			
County Bergen	Election District/Municipality Township of Te	aneck	*(Area) Day Telephone		
Committee Treasurer Name Benjamin Kelsen			*(Area) Evening Teleph	ione	
EXPENDITURE INFORMATI	ON		PLEASE PRINT OR TY		
Payren Date Check No.	Purpose palm cards/ma		Amount Incurred/Not Paid 7000	\$ 7 (t Disbursed
Full Name of Payer STRATEGI					
Full Mailing Address Suite 9J, 150 C	Overlook Ave., Ha	ckensack,	_NJ		
	andidate(s)/Committee(s) (ld			unicipality	Prorated Amount
Candidate/Committee Full N	ame —	Election Date	Election District of Mi	unicipanty	\$
{				<u>.</u>	
Payment Date Check No	Purpose		Amount Incurred/Not Pak \$	d Amour \$	nt Disbursed
Full Name of Payee					
Full Mailing Address	1				
Expenditures on Behalf of C	andidate(s)/Committee(s) (Id	lentify Recipient			
Candidate/Committee Full N	lame	Election Date	Election District or M	lunicipality	Prorated Amount \$
		<u> </u>			
	10		Amount Incurred/Not Par	ıd TAmou	nt Dispursed
Payment Date Check No	Purpose		\$	\$	
Full Name of Payee					
Full Mailing Address					
Expenditures on Behalf of C	Candidate(s)/Committee(s) (lo		t)		ID and all becomes
Candidate/Committee Full I	Name	Election Date	Election District or M	/Junicipality	Prorated Amount
					
				-7 000 .	<u> </u>
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FO		TOTAL, TH	HIS PAGE \$	7000.	
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FO		GRAN	Date	5/6/08	}
7	•				FormE 1 Revised 12/19/
Leave this Lots blank if your telephone n	ision January 2005 umber is unlisted. Pursuant to <u>N. J. S. A.</u> 47	1A 1 1 an unlisted tele	aphone number is not a public record	i and must not be	e provided on this form

Election * Election * Commission * If Commission * * 170 *

SUPPLEMENTAL EXPENDITURE INFORMATION

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION

P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/ ELEC RECEIVED MAY 1 4 2008

FORM E-1

FOR STATE USE ONLY

To be filed within 48 hours of expenditure by a candidate, joint candidates committee, or a political committee expending in excess of \$1,000 starting with the 13th day prior to the election up to, and including the day of the election.

including the day of the election Amendment? Election Date 5/13/08 Candidate or Committee Name TEAM TEANECK **W** No Yes Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip Code)
c/o Balsam, 608 Grenville Ave., Teaneck, NJ 07666 Election District/Municipality
Township of Teaneck (Area) Day Telephone County Bergen *(Area) Evening Telephone Committee Treasurer Name Benjamin Kelsen PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE EXPENDITURE INFORMATION Amount Incurred/Not Paid \$1560. Amount Disbursed Payment Date | Check No 5/8/08 | 1814 Purpose \$ 1560. postage Full Name of Payee POSTMASTER Full Mailing Address Teaneck, NJ Expenditures on Behalf of Candidate(s)/Committee(s) (Identify Recipient) Prorated Amount Election Date Election District or Municipality Candidate/Committee Full Name \$ Amount Incurred/Not Paid Amount Disbursed Payment Date | Check No Purpose \$ Full Name of Payee Full Mailing Address Expenditures on Behalf of Candidate(s)/Committee(s) (Identify Recipient) Prorated Amount Election District or Municipality Candidate/Committee Full Name Election Date Amount Disbursed Amount Incurred/Not Paid Check No Purpose Payment Date \$ Full Name of Payee Full Mailing Address Expenditures on Behalf of Candidate(s)/Committee(s) (Identify Recipient) Prorated Amount Election District or Municipality Election Date Candidate/Committee Full Name 1560. TOTAL, THIS PAGE (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) 1560. **GRAND TOTAL** (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED) Date Candidate or Treasurer Signature 5/9/08

FORM R-1 REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES					REPORT (CHECK	RE-ELECTION		
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION PO Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/						11 - DAY PF 20 - DAY PC Apr 15,	OST-ELECT	
CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE NAME TEAM TEANECK						Oct 15,		
STREET ADDRESS c/o Cindy Balsam - 608 Grenville Avenue						Amendment Yes		<u>r</u>
CITY Teaneck STATE ZIP CODE NJ 07666					For Sta	ate Use Or	ıly	
COUNTY ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY BERGEN TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK						ELEC RECI	EIVED	
POLITICAL PARTY none		OFFICE SOUC Counci	SHT lmembe	er		JUN Q6	2008	
ELECTION DATE 5/13/08		ELECTION TO		PRIMARY RUN-OFF	7	MUNICIPAL SCHOOL	GENE SPEC	
SUMMARY TAB	LES DO NOT ATTEM	MPT TO COMPI SCHEDULES I	LETE TABL HAVE BEE	ES I AND II UNT N COMPLETED	ΓIL			
TABLE I RECEI	PTS					THIS REPORT		LATIVE TO DATE
1 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS						11718.00		61.00
2 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY CONTRIBUTIONS [Schedule A]					\$	15800.00	\$ 219	00.00
3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS					\$		\$	
4 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]					\$		\$ 66	48,95
5 LOANS RECEIVED IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS					\$	_	\$	-
[Schedule C] 6 SUB TOTAL (ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)				NES 1 THRU 5)	\$	27518.00	\$ 415	09.95
7 REFUND OF EXCESSIVE CONTRIBUTIONS [Adjustment Schedule] (-)				dule] (-)	\$	-	\$	<u> </u>
8 TOTAL CONTI	RIBUTIONS				\$	27518.00	\$ 415	09.95
9 ADD FUNDS T	RANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMP		(+)		-	\$	_
10 TOTAL RECE	PTS		(ADD L	.INE 8 + LINE 9)	\$	27518.00	\$ 415	09.95
TABLE II. EXPE	NDITURES						0.73	· ·
1 DISBURSEME	NTS -CAMPAIGN EX	PENSES (Sche	dule 1(D)]		\$	30252.48		66.58
	ENTS - OTHER (Sched				\$		\$	22.95
3 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER					\$	_	\$	
CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 4 CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS (Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]					\$	-	\$	-
•	TRIBUTIONS OF \$300		BLE I, LINE	3)	\$	**	\$	<u> </u>
6 IN-KIND CON	TRIBUTIONS IN EXCE	ESS OF \$300 (T	ABLE I, LII	NE 4)	\$	_	\$ 66	48.95
7 SUB TOTAL			(ADD L	INES 1 THRU 6)	\$	30252.48	\$ 408	38,48
8 REFUNDED	DISBURSEMENTS [Sc	hedule F]		(-)	\$	-	\$	
9 TOTAL EXPE			(LINE	MINUS LINE 8	\$	30252.48	\$ 408	38.48

SCHEDULE A Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
KEEP NEW JERSEY MOVING INC.		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 188 E. Franklin Turnpike	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Hohokus, NJ		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$ 7800.00		AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
political action committee		
Nathan Lindenbaum	EMPLOYER NAME MGS CORP.	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS WIN thiop	EMPLOYER ADDRESS 411 Hackens	ack Ave.
Teaneck, NJ	Hackensack,	NJ
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
	5/13/08	\$ 500.00
rear estate management		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
Jack Eizikovitz	ICTI EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 255 Frances	525 Washing	ton Blvd.
Teaneck, NJ	Jersey City	, NJ
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$ 500.00	DATE(S) RECEIVED 5/5/08	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 500.00
OCCUPATION stock broker		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
NICHOLAS REAL ESTATE AGENCY		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 1624 Main Ave.	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Clifton, NJ		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$ 1000.00	DATE(S) RECEIVED 5/13/08	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 1000.00
OCCUPATION real estate agency	1 , 23, 33	
CONTRIBUTOR NAME NOWELL AMOROSO KLEIN BIERMAN P.A.	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR APPRESED.	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Hackênsack, NJ		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CURRENCY \$ 1000.00	5/13/08	\$ 1000.00
	<u> </u>	10000 00
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	OTAL, THIS PAGE	\$ 10800.00
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED) GI	RAND TOTAL	\$
		EORM C

SCHEDULE A Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
PUBLIC AWARENESS PAC		
	EMBLOVED ADDDESS	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 1 Executive Dr L-15	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Fort Lee, NJ		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY (\$ 3000 • 00	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION political action committee	5/5/08	3000.00
CONTRIBUTOR NAME KAUFMAN, BERN & DEUTSCH, LLP	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 1 Executive Dr I-15	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
Fort Lee, NJ		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$ 2000.00	DATE(S) RECEIVED 5/5/08	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$ 2000,00
OCCUPATION law firm		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY S	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(\$) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION USE TO SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF T		
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) TO	OTAL, THIS PAGE	\$ 5000.00
	RAND TOTAL	\$ 15800.00
	<u> </u>	FORM R 1

SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS	S	l	i	1	1	ı	ı	1	1	ι \$	\$	
PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	8	307.45	604.55	7000,00	200.00	1560.00	144.45	18600.00	385,20	\$29101.65	₩	
FULL AMOUNT	\$	307,45	604.55	7000,00	200*00	1560.00	144.45	18600.00	385,20	29101.65		
PURPOSE		ad inserts	lawn signs	design, print & mail literature palm cards	SOC. donation	POstage	signs	design, print & mail literature palm cards	printing	\$	GRAND TOTAL	
PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS		THE RECORD Hackensack, NJ	KEYSTONE PRINTING Dumont, NJ	SILVER STRATEGIES Hackensack, NJ	HEBREW FREE BURIAL SO New York, NY	POSTMASTER Teaneck, NJ	MAJESTIC SIGNS Teaneck, NJX	SILVER STRATEGIES Hackensack, NJ	VICCARO PRINTING Paramus, NJ	CYEDY DACE LISED.	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERT PAGE USED)	1 FASE VSEU
CHECK		1810	1811	1812	1813	1814	1815	1816	1817		IS LINE FOR	בט הזינו טו
PAYMENT DATE		5/5/08	5/5/08	2/6/08	80/9/5	2/8/08	5/13/08	5/15/08	5/15/08		COMPLETE IN	

9

FORM R-1

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

					4144	
PAYMENT DATE	CHECK	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
5/15/08	1818	DOUGIE'S Teaneck, NJ	food	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	t es
5/15/08	1819	STAPLES Bergenfield, NJ	printer cartridge	165.83	165.83	ŧ
5/16/08	1820	JV&O Englewood, NJ	advertising	315.00	315.00	1
5/16/08	1821	KEYSTONE PRINTING Dumont, NJ	printing	45.00	45.00	ŧ
	<u>-</u>			-		
			S STATE DACE	1150,83	\$ 1150.83	- \$
(COMPLETE II	HIS LINE TO	(COMPLETE INIS LINE FOR EVERT PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL	30252,48	\$30252.48	1 ↔

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

STATEMENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIGN TREASURER								
Opening Balance, this i (Insert closing balance of la- insert zero.)	report st report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for	this election, § 3405.95						
Funds Transferred from	n Prior Campaign	<u>s</u>						
Deposits (Include interest	t)	\$ 27158.00						
Disbursements (Include	bank charges)	\$ 30252.48 \$						
Closing Balance, this R	Report	\$ 671.47						
LAKELAND B		TEAM TEANECK						
NAME OF BANK OR DEPO	OSITORY ACCOUNT NUMBER Lane, Teaneck, NJ 07666	NAME OF ACCOUNT						
	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITOR	RY						
BENJAMIN KEL	SEN	<u> </u>						
NAME OF TREASURER 564 Warwick	Avenue, Teaneck, NJ 07666	*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)						
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER							
	CERTIFICATION							
I certify that the statemen designated by law 1 am aw	its on this document are true, and that the contribution ware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may	n amounts received conform with the limitations be subject to punishment						
6/2/08	MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN	/ fresh						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)						
6/2/08	ROBERT ROBINSON	Robert D. Colleger						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)						
6/2/08	ELNATAN RUDOLPH	alle In-						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)						
6/2/08	BENJAMIN KELSEN	Farmy L. Hold						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)						
Treasurers for Gubernator Enforcement Commission	nal and Legislative candidates are required to receive training and employed the training and em	nter your Treasurer Training 10#						
that all filing entities contin	gn applicable Declaration below as well as Certification a nue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign outions or other monies received by this election fund hav ons, and that the election fund has wound up its business	re been disbursed that there are no outstanding						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)						
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)						

New Jersey Electron Law Enforcement Commission January 2005

11

Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47 1A 1.1. an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

FORM R-1 REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES						29 - DAY PRI		
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/						11 - DAY PRE 20 - DAY PO	ST-ELECTION	
CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE NAME TEAM TEANECK						Oct 15,	<u></u>	١
STREET ADDRESS c/o Cindy Balsam - 608 Grenville Avenue						Amendment Yes		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE Teaneck NJ 07666					-LECSRECEIVEU			
COUNTY ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY BERGEN TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK				′	JUL 2	3 2008		
	POLITICAL PARTY, IF ANY OFFICE SOUGHT Councilmember							
ELECTION DATE 5/13/08		ELECTION TYPI (CHECK ONE)	E E	PRIMARY RUN-OFF	7	MUNICIPAL [SCHOOL [GENERAL SPECIAL	
SUMMARY TAB	LES DO NOT ATTE	MPT TO COMPLE SCHEDULES HA	TE TABL	ES I AND II UNT I COMPLETED	TL.			
TABLE I RECEI	PTS					THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE	`
1 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS					\$		\$ 12961.00	
2 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY					\$		\$ 21900.00	
CONTRIBUTIONS [Schedule A] 3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS					\$	-	s	
4 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]					\$	_	\$ 6648.95	
5 LOANS RECEIVED IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS					\$	-	\$ <u>-</u>	
[Schedule C]					\$	-	\$ 41509.95	
6 SUB TOTAL			(ADD LII	NES 1 THRU 5)				
7 REFUND OF E	XCESSIVE CONTRIB	UTIONS (Adjustm	ent Sched	dule] (-)	\$	-	\$	
8 TOTAL CONT	RIBUTIONS				\$	_	\$ 41509 \$9 55	<u> </u>
9 ADD FUNDS T	RANSFERRED FROM	I PRIOR CAMPAI	GN	(+)	\$	*60*	\$ _	-
10 TOTAL RECE	PTS		(ADD L	INE 8 + LINE 9)	\$	0	\$ 41509.95	
TABLE II EXPE	NDITURES	···						
1 DISBURSEME	NTS -CAMPAIGN EX	PENSES (Schedu	ie 1(D)]	·	\$	251.40	\$ 34417.98	
					\$		\$ 22895	
2 DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Schedule 2(D)] 3 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER					\$	-	s <u>-</u>	
CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 4 CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]					\$		\$ _	
1 -	TRIBUTIONS OF \$30		E I, LINE	3)	\$	-	\$	
6 IN-KIND CON	TRIBUTIONS IN EXC	ESS OF \$300 (TA	BLE I, LII	NE 4)	\$	**	\$ 6648.95	
7 SUB TOTAL			(ADD L	NES 1 THRU 6	\$	251.40	\$ 41089.88	
8 REFUNDED	DISBURSEMENTS [S	chedule F)		(-) \$	_	\$ -	
9 TOTAL EXPE			(LINE 7	MINUS LINE 8) \$	251.40	\$ 41089.88	

SCHEDULE A Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME			EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDR	RESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS				
		AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD			
OCCUPATION	0014123101	<u> </u>					
CONTRIBUTOR NAMI	<u></u>		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS			EMPLOYER ADDRESS				
COURTION	CHECK IF CURRENCY	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
OCCUPATION							
CONTRIBUTOR NAM	E		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDI	RESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS				
COCURATION	CHECK IF CURRENCY	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
OCCUPATION			EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR NAM	E		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADD	RESS	•	EMPLOYER ADDRESS				
OCCUPATION	CHECK IF CURRENCY	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	\$			
CONTRIBUTOR NAM	r		EMPLOYED NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR NAM	IE		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS			EMPLOYER ADDRESS				
OCCUPATION	CHECK IF CURRENCY	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
(COMPLETE THIS L	INE FOR EVERY	PAGE USED) TO	OTAL, THIS PAGE	s /			
(COMPLETE THIS L			RAND TOTAL	, 0			
<u>L</u>		2005		FORM R.			

SCHEDULE B In-Kind Contributions in Excess of \$300

CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS				
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)		1			
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRES	S			
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)					
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRES	S			
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	ITION(S)		<u> </u>			
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME				
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS				
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	ITION(S)	1				
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY	PAGE USED) TO	TAL, THIS PAGE	s /			
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST P	AGE USED) GI	RAND TOTAL	\$ FORM R-			

SCHEDULE C
Loans Received in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Loans

LENDER NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDI	RESS		
OCCUPATION					
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER NAM	Ε		
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDI	RESS		
OCCUPATION		ANAOLINIT/C\ DEC	EIVED THIS PERIOD		
OCCUPATION		\$	EIVED I MIS PERIOL	, 	
DATE(S) RECEIVED AGGREGATE AMC		JNT	CHECK IF CURRENCY		
LENDER NAME		EMPLOYER NAM	E		
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADD	RESS		
OCCUPATION					
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
OCCUPATION		AMOUNT(S) REC	EIVED THIS PERIOD)	
		\$			
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMO	UNT	CHECK IF CURRENCY		
TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS RECEIVED		\$_	_	FORM R-1	
New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission January 2005	4			I OKIMI K-1	

ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

Refund of Excessive Contributions

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	P/	AYEE NAME AND A	DDRESS	REFUNDED AMO	UNT
					\$	
(COMPLETE THIS	LINE FOR EVERY PA	AGE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PA	\GE <u>\$</u>	6	
	LINE FOR LAST PAG		GRAND TOTAL	<u>\$</u>	Y	FORM R-1

SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
				₩	₩	0
6/11/08	1822	PSE&G Newark, NJ	utılıties (HQ)	191.42	191.42	ı
80/08/98	1823	PSE&G Newark, NJ	utılities (HQ)	59.98	59.98	1
			TOTAL THIS BAGE	251.40	\$ 251.40	- \$
COMPLETE II	HIS LINE FOR	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL	251,40	\$ 251.40	- \$

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

SCHEDULE 2(D) - DISBURSEMENTS
Other

					PRO-RATA	PRO-RATA
PAYMENT DATE	CHECK	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	AMOUNI IHIS REPORTING ENTITY	AMOUNT
				67	€	6
			TOTAL TUIS BACE	\$, \$	\$
(COMPLETE TI	HIS LINE FOR	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL	Ø \$	Ø \$	\$

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

SCHEDULE 3(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Contributions made to other Candidates/Committees

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
				v9
(COMPLETE THIS LI	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	E USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE	м
COMPLETE THE FC	COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING LINES FOR LAST PAGE USED	R LAST PAGE USED		
SCHEDULE 3(D) GRAND TOTAL	RAND TOTAL			₩
ADD THE "PRO - R	ATA AMOUNT OTHER	ADD THE "PRO - RATA AMOUNT OTHERS" COLUMN FROM SCHEDULES 1(D) AND 2(D)	(+)	2 \$
GRAND TOTAL OF	CONTRIBUTIONS MA	GRAND TOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO AND ON BEHALF OF CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES	ES	3 \$ 0

SCHEDULE E

Outstanding Obligations

Date Incurred	Creditor's Name	Address	Description	Amount
				\$
TOTAL OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS				

SCHEDULE F

Refunded Disbursements

Date	Full Name	Address	Description	Amount
				\$
!				
		and the second		
			SCHEDULE F TOTAL	s Ø

SCHEDULE G Recipients of In-Kind Contributions



NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDA	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MÀILING ADDRESS	, .		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	INICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDA	ATE/COMMITTEE	•	
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	INICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDA	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	UNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDA	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR ML	JNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDID	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS	A. A		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	JNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commiss	on January 2005 10		FORM R-

STATEM	ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPA	IGN TREASURER	₹
Opening Balance, this Insert closing balance of I nsert zero)	report last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this electi	on, <u>\$</u> 671.4	+7
Funds Transferred fro	m Prior Campaign	<u>s</u>	
Deposits (include interes	st)	<u>\$</u>	 .
Disbursements (include	e bank charges)	<u>\$ 251.4</u>	40
Closing Balance, this	Report	<u>\$</u> 420.0	07
LAKELAND BAN	K 625405097	TEAM TEANECK	
NAME OF BANK OR DEF 417 Cedar I	POSITORY ACCOUNT NUMBER ane, Teaneck, NJ 07666	NAME OF	ACCOUNT
BENJAMIN KE	L SEN ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY		
NAME OF TREASURER 564 Warwick	Avenue, Teaneck, NJ 07666	*TELEPHONE NUM	MBER (DA)
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER		
· - "	CERTIFICATION		
certify that the statement lesignated by law I am av	nts on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts ware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject	received/conform with	the imitat
7/14/08	MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN	4/1	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	NATURE (PANDIDATE)	
7/14/08	ROBERT ROBINSON	for Rollins	
DATE		NATURE (CANDIDATE))
7/14/08	ELNATAN RUDOLPH		
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) Sign	MATURE (CANDIDATE)	0/
7/14/08	BENJAMIN KELSEN	in 91, 2	4
	nal and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the		•
nforcement Commission	Check here if you have completed the training and enter your T	reasurer Training ID#	
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT		
hat all filing entities contin	gn applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chap nue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is outions or other monies received by this election fund have been dist ons, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has b	wound up and the fund oursed, that there are no	is dissolve
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIG	NATURE (TREASURER	<u> </u>

New Jensey Election Law Enforcement Commission January 2005
11
*Leave this field blank if your telephone number is untisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47 1A-1.1 an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must r ot be provided on this form.

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES		REPORT (CHECK	(ONE) RE-ELECTION
NEW JER		W ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION			RE-ELECTION DST-ELECTION
(609) 2	292-8700 or Toll Free V	enton, NJ 08625-0185 Vithin NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us/		Apr 15,	
CANDIDATE OR C TEAM TEA	OMMITTEE NAME ANECK			Oct 15, 20	008
STREET ADDRES C/o Cinc	S ly Balsam - 6	08 Grenville Avenue		Amendment Yes	
CITY Teaneck		STATE ZIP CODE NJ 07666		For Sta	c RECEIVED
COUNTY BERG		ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK		00	T 20 2008
POLITICAL PART none		OFFICE SOUGHT Councilmember			
ELECTION DATE 5/13/08	3	ELECTION TYPE PRIMARY (CHECK ONE) RUN-OFF	V	MUNICIPAL SCHOOL	GENERAL SPECIAL
SUMMARY TABLES DO NOT ATTEMPT TO COMPLETE TABLES I AND II UNTIL APPROPRIATE SCHEDULES HAVE BEEN COMPLETED					
TABLE I RECE	IPTS			THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
	ONTRIBUTIONS OF \$		\$		\$ 12961.00
2 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY CONTRIBUTIONS [Schedule A]			\$		\$ 21900.00
3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS			\$		\$ -
4 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]			\$	_	\$ 6648.95
5 LOANS RECEIVED IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS			\$		\$ -
[Schedule C] 6 SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$	-	\$ 41509.95
7 REFUND OF E	EXCESSIVE CONTRIB	UTIONS [Adjustment Schedule] (-)	\$	_	\$ _
8 TOTAL CONT	RIBUTIONS		\$	-	\$ 41509.95
9 ADD FUNDS 1	TRANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPAIGN (+)	\$	_	\$ –
10 TOTAL RECE	IPTS	(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$	_	\$ 41509.95
TABLE II EXPENDITURES					
DISBURSEMENTS -CAMPAIGN EXPENSES [Schedule 1(D)]			\$	76.85	\$ 34494.83
2 DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Schedule 2(D)]			\$	-	\$ 22.95
3 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES (Schedule 3(D))			\$	343.22	\$ 343.22
4 CONTRIBUTI	IONS MADE ON BEHA ount Schedules 1(D) ar	LF OF OTHERS	5	_	\$ -
5 IN-KIND COM	NTRIBUTIONS OF \$30	O OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)	\$		\$ <u>-</u>
6 IN-KIND COM	NTRIBUTIONS IN EXC	ESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)	\$	-	\$ 6648.95
7 SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$	420.07	\$ 41509.95
Į	DISBURSEMENTS (Sc	chedule F] (-)) \$	-	s –
9 TOTAL EXP		(LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)) [5	420.07	\$ 41509.95

SCHEDULE A Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
CHECK IF CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	<u> </u>		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	,,,		
CHECK IF CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) TO	TAL, THIS PAGE	\$ /		
	RAND TOTAL	; Ø		
New Jareay Flaction Law Enforcement Commission (anulary 2005)		FORM R-		

SCHEDULE B In-Kind Contributions in Excess of \$300

CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	3		
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)				
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)	l	<u> </u>		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	5		
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)		<u> </u>		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	5		
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	TION(S)				
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY F	·	TAL, THIS PAGE	\$ \$		

SCHEDULE C Loans Received in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Loans

LENDER NAME		EMPLOYER N	AME		
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER A	DDRE	SS	
OCCUPATION					
CO-SIGNER NAME	-	EMPLOYER N	AME	***************************************	-
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS	•	EMPLOYER AI	ĎDRE	SS	
					_
OCCUPATION DATE(S) DECEMED LACCREGATE AMO		AMOUNT(S) R	ECEI	VED THIS PERIOD	
DATE(S) RECEIVED AGGREGATE AMC		UNT		CHECK IF CURRENCY	<u>-</u>
LENDER NAME		EMPLOYER N	AME		
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
OCCUPATION		•			
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS			
OCCUPATION		AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$			
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMO	UNT		CHECK IF CURRENCY	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS RECEIVED 1	THIS REPORT PERIC	1	\$	ø	

ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

Refund of Excessive Contributions

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	ł	PAYEE NAME AND ADI	DRESS	REFUNDED AMOUNT
		•			\$
					_
COMPLETE THIS	LINE FOR EVERY PAG	E USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAG	iE <u>\$</u>	
COMPLETE THIS	LINE FOR LAST PAGE	USED)	GRAND TOTAL	\$	Ø

SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

					PROBATA	
PAYMENT DATE	CHECK	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
				€9	49	₩
7/18/08	1824	VERIZON Newark, NJ	phone	26.45	26.45	i
7,21,708	1825	POSTMASTER Teaneck, NJ	postage	50.40	50.40	ı
		MADE TO A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY	S SAG SILT IATOT	76.85	\$ 76.85	-
(COMPLETE T	HIS LINE FOR	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL	76.85	\$ 76.85	l \$

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

SCHEDULE 2(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Other

			T T
PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS	6	\$	0)
PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	⇔	69	υ
FULL AMOUNT	₩	\$	\$
PURPOSE		TOTAL TURBACE	GRAND TOTAL
PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS			(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)
CHECK			HIS LINE FOR
PAYMENT DATE			(COMPLETE THE

SCHEDULE 3(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Contributions made to other Candidates/Committees

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
10/12/08	1826	REAL TEANECK DEMOCRATS	POB 3178, Teaneck, NJ	\$ 343,22
(COMPLETE THIS L	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	GE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE	\$ 343,22
COMPLETE THE F	OLLOWING LINES F	COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING LINES FOR LAST PAGE USED		
SCHEDULE 3(D) GRAND TOTAL	RAND TOTAL			1 \$ 343.22
a Oddi hut day	BHTO THISONA ATA	AND THE "DBO, BATA AMOUNT OTHERS" COLLIMN EROM SCHEDULES ((D) AND 2(D)	Ŧ	I \$
GRAND TOTAL OF	F CONTRIBUTIONS A	GRAND TOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO AND ON BEHALF OF CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES	ES	3 \$ 343,22

SCHEDULE E

Outstanding Obligations

Date Incurred	Creditor's Name	Address	Description	Amount
				\$
			TOTAL OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS	* d

SCHEDULE F Refunded Disbursements

Date Full Name Address Description Amount \$ SCHEDULE F TOTAL

SCHEDULE G Recipients of In-Kind Contributions

			/
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE	E/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			7
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	NICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE	E/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	NICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATI	E/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	NICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE	E/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS		-,	
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	NICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATI	E/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			<u> </u>
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	INICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	

	f last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election,	\$ 420.07
Funds Transferred fr	om Prior Campaign	<u> - </u>
Deposits (Include inter	rest)	<u> - </u>
Disbursements (Inclu	de bank charges)	\$ 420.07
Closing Balance, this	s Report	s 0
LAKELAND BA	NK 625405097 TEA	M TEANECK
NAME OF BANK OR DI 417 Cedar	POSITORY ACCOUNT NUMBER Lane, Teaneck, NJ 07666	NAME OF ACCOUNT
BENJAMIN K	EL SEN ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	
NAME OF TREASURED 564 Warwic	k Avenue, Teaneck, NJ 07666	*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	CERTIFICATION	· v
certify that the statem designated by law I am	ents on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts rece aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to pu	eived conform with the limitation
10/15/08	MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN	
DATE		URE (CANDIDATE)
10/15/08	ROBERT ROBINSON	- Kolupson
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATU	URE (CANDIDATE)
10/15/08	ELNATAN RUDOLPH	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATU	URE (CANDIDATE)
10/15/08	BENJAMIN KELSEN	4,000
	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNATU	JRE (TREASURER)
DATE	TANTI OLL IAMIL (TILLASSICET)	me (menodicine
reasurers for Gubernate	onal and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Nern Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasu. DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	w Jersey Election Law
Treasurers for Gubernate Enforcement Commissio	onal and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Net n Check here I if you have completed the training and enter your Treasu.	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
Treasurers for Gubernate Enforcement Commission of this is the final report, shat all filing entities cont	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 65 time to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
Treasurers for Gubernate Enforcement Commission of this is the final report, sithat all filing entities control of the control	onal and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Net in Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasu. DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 65	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
f this is the final report, shat all filing entities control	poral and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Net in Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasure. DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 6th time to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would butions or other monies received by this election fund have been dispursed.	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
f this is the final report, shat all filing entities contions or other obligation.	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 6th the reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would butions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed though that the election fund has wound up its business and has been disputed. MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
f this is the final report, shat all filing entities cont loans or other obligation 10/15/08	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 6th the reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would butions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed though that the election fund has wound up its business and has been disputed. MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
f this is the final report, shat all filing entities contions or other obligations of DATE	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT Sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 65 tinue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would butions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed tions, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dispursed to the MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) ROBERT ROBINSON SIGNATION OF FINAL REPORT SIGNATION	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
f this is the final report, shat all filing entities controlled in the final report of the filing entities controlled in the filing entities and filing entities controlled in the filing entities are controlled in the filing entitled in the filing entities are controlled in the filing entitled in the filing ent	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT Sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 65 tinue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would butions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed tions, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dispursed to the MOHAMMED HAMEEDUDDIN PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) ROBERT ROBINSON SIGNATION OF FINAL REPORT SIGNATION	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
Ireasurers for Gubernate Inforcement Commission of this is the final report, shat all filing entities continued in the control of the control	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT Sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 65 tinue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would butions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed tions, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been disputed by the ROBERT ROBINSON PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATION SIGNATION SIGNATION SIGNATION SIGNATION RUDOL PH	w Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#
f this is the final report, shat all filing entities controlled by the final c	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT Sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above Chapter 65 tinue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is would butions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed tions, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been disputed by the ROBERT ROBINSON PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATION SIGNATION SIGNATION SIGNATION SIGNATION RUDOL PH	by Jersey Election Law rer Training ID#

STATEMENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIGN TREASURER